REACHING a CULTURE

That has ABANDONED SCRIPTURE

Acts 17:16-34

I. The Introduction -
2" Missionary Journey
The Providence in Ministry

1.

2.

3.

The Macedonian Ministry

a.

The Conversions at Philippi

b. The Controversy at Thessalonica
c. The Contemplation at Berea
The Achaian Ministry

II. The Inquiries of Intellectuals
A. The Initiative of Paul
The Provocation
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1.

Be Spiritually Prepared

2.

The Discussion

Take Initiative

The Interest of Philosophers

1. The Dispute with Philosophers
2. The Content of Dispute

3. The Request

The Idleness of Ideas

III. The Illumination of Paul
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Context

15:36-16:10

16:11-17:15

16:11-40

17:1-9

17:10-15

17:16-18:17

17:16-21
17:16-17
17:16

17:17

17:18-20
17:18

17:19-20

17:21

17:22-31



