## **REACHING a CULTURE** That has ABANDONED SCRIPTURE Acts 17:16-34 Ray Mondragon

I.	The Introduction -  2 <sup>nd</sup> Missionary Journey		Context
	Z	1. The Providence in Ministry	15:36-16:10
		The Macedonian Ministry     a. The Conversions at Philippi	16:11-17:15 16:11-40
		b. The Controversy at Thessalonica	17:1-9
		c. The Contemplation at Berea	17:10-15
		3. The <b>Achaian</b> Ministry	17:16-18:17
II.		The Initiative of Paul	17:16-21 17:16-17 17:16
	1]	Be Spiritually Prepared	
		2. The Discussion	17:17
	2]	Take Initiative	
	В.	The Interest of Philosophers  1. The Dispute with Philosophers	17:18-20 17:18
		2. The Content of Dispute	
		3. The Request	17:19-20
	C.	The Idleness of Ideas	17:21
III.	The	e Illumination of Paul	17:22-31